	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T2)


	DATE
	07/13/2013

	RESULT
	Monsoon Blues Won The Game With 4 WICKETS

	TOSS

	Monsoon Blues Won The Toss & Elected To Field

	UMPIRES
	Spartans

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Arul


	O’FALLON INDIANS INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Baskar
	C b Arul
	15
	
	

	2
	Swapnil
	Runout
	2
	
	

	3
	Dixit
	B Subbu
	11
	
	

	4
	Srivatsan
	C Subbu b Vinod
	13
	
	

	5
	Keshav
	C Vinod b Anoop
	14
	
	

	6
	Saravan
	C Dileep b Anoop
	16
	
	

	7
	Sanjay
	runout
	
	
	

	8
	Babu
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	Balaji
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	Sushanth 
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	10
	
	

	
	Total
	7 wkts
	81
	
	


	MONSOON BLUES BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Vinod
	4
	0
	20
	1

	2
	Anoop
	4
	0
	20
	2

	3
	Subbu
	3
	0
	20
	1

	4
	Arul
	4
	0
	21
	1


	MONSOON BLUES INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Arul
	 B Baskar
	31
	
	

	2
	Anju
	runout
	8
	
	

	3
	Jojin
	C keeper b baskar 
	6
	
	

	4
	Dileep
	B Bivek
	10
	
	

	5
	Eddie
	runout
	8
	
	

	6
	Anoop
	notout
	5
	
	

	7
	Eddie
	notout
	3
	
	

	8
	Mahesh
	DNB
	
	
	

	9
	Jayesh
	DNB
	
	
	

	10
	Vinod
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	11
	
	

	
	Total
	5 wkts
	82
	
	


	O’FALLON INDIANS BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Bala
	2
	0
	9
	0

	2
	Sushanth
	4
	0
	16
	0

	3
	Keshav
	3
	0
	21
	0

	4
	Baskar
	4
	0
	26
	2

	5
	Vivek
	2
	0
	10
	1


